2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** | Individual |[Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
Colorado 4-H 101 A |Megan Durland 190 102 100 392 Prepared:
102 B |Ryan Brown 156 48 58 262 53
103 C|Taylor Ruch 173 92 80 345 Impromptu:
104 D |Kelsey Wenzel 177 88 92 357 31
540 282 272 1094 84 1178
Georgia 4-H 106 A |Jenna Farmer 184 100 102 386 Prepared:
107 B |Emily Robinson 177 108 116 401 93
108 C |Lydia Roberts 180 96 88 364 Impromptu:
109 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 21
541 304 306 1151 114 1265
Idaho - JC Riders 111 A |Julia Matthews 162 74 96 332 Prepared:
112 B |Alexis Andra 166 102 88 356 52
113 C|Kamry Stimpson 186 80 84 350 Impromptu:
114 D |Aurora Hans 167 92 102 361 23
519 274 286 1067 75 1142
Idaho - Riata Riders 116 A |Mary Thompson 168 146 140 454 Prepared:
117 B |[McKenna Gowans 182 114 90 386 68
118 C|Mikiah Stanger 179 74 110 363 Impromptu:
119D |xxx 0 0 0 0 26
529 334 340 1203 94 1297
Indiana - Whitley 121 A |Jarrett Ocken 169 74 90 333 Prepared:
122 B |[Emma Waugh 171 60 86 317 54
123 C|Shelby Mosier 182 66 98 346 Impromptu:
124 D |Brittany Rice 172 94 112 378 15
525 234 300 1057 69 1126
Kansas 4-H 126 A |Chessa Parker 177 102 114 393 Prepared:
127 B |Rachel McPherson 177 116 98 391 63
128 C |Catherine Kee 171 118 112 401 Impromptu:
129 D |Brook Staten 177 112 100 389 17
531 346 326 1185 80 1265
Kentucky 4-H 131 A |Madeline Howard 184 112 102 398 Prepared:
132 B |Ashlyn Popicozak 182 106 96 384 80
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** | Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
133 C |Grace Grider 166 56 82 304 Impromptu:
134 D |Casey O'Connell 178 68 104 350 27
544 286 302 1132 107 1239
Maryland 4-H 136 A |Jennifer Gannon 194 90 116 400 Prepared:
137 B |Brianna McKenna 174 106 120 400 53
138 C |Tara McKenna 171 68 100 339 Impromptu:
139 D |Phoebe Vacek 172 102 106 380 22
540 298 342 1180 75 1255
Michigan - Calhoun 141 A |Kellie Harris 165 84 92 341 Prepared:
142 B |Avery Aden 190 66 88 344 51
143 C |Hailey Davis 193 60 68 321 Impromptu:
144 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 22
548 210 248 1006 73 1079
Minnesota - Meeker 146 A |Ally Eblen 183 110 114 407 Prepared:
147 B |Emily Porter 187 82 102 371 94
148 C |Elana Koch 182 94 104 380 Impromptu:
149 D |Bailey Woehler 189 90 88 367 24
559 294 320 1158 118 1276
Minnesota - Washington 151 A |Theresa Stanislaw 176 80 106 362 Prepared:
152 B |Bridget Kaari 161 104 90 355 56
153 C |Meghan Walsh 176 76 84 336 Impromptu:
154 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 18
513 260 280 1053 74 1127
Missouri 4-H 156 A |xxx 0 0 0 0 Prepared:
157 B |Rachel Hasty 153 86 100 339 56
158 C |Mackenzie Loesch 151 42 60 253 Impromptu:
159 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 17
304 128 160 592 73 665
Nebraska 4-H 161 A |Marie Day 164 82 82 328 Prepared:
162 B |Jennifer Tidwell 188 80 98 366 63
163 C |Breanna Wilkinson 158 90 102 350 Impromptu:
164 D |Ryan Sedlacek 173 76 64 313 16
525 252 282 1044 79 1123
New York 166 A |Laura Bagley 175 114 122 411 Prepared:
167 B xx 0 0 0 0 26
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** | Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
168 C |xxx 0 0 0 0 Impromptu:
169 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 20
175 114 122 411 46 457
North Carolina 4-H 171 A |Sarah Isley 194 144 150 488 Prepared:
172 B |Zoe Hansen 176 134 132 442 100
173 C|Grace Conley 193 138 134 465 Impromptu:
174 D |Michaela Vick 181 128 128 437 34
568 416 416 1395 134 1529
Ohio - Montgomery 176 A |Carina Colvin 180 148 134 462 Prepared:
177 B |Kayla Ritter 183 122 120 425 77
178 C |Jarett Ritter 172 100 112 384 Impromptu:
179 D |Kaylee Wagers 188 86 114 388 32
551 370 368 1275 109 1384
Ohio - Union 181 A |Diana Barry 188 108 120 416 Prepared:
182 B |Lindsay Shepard 191 80 104 375 59
183 C|Cassidy Shepard 195 98 110 403 Impromptu:
184 D |Sarah LaPoint 179 46 90 315 19
574 286 334 1194 78 1272
Ohio Quarter Horse 186 A |Allison Lamantia 189 64 90 343 Prepared:
187 B |Paige Everly 169 82 100 351 62
188 C |xxx 0 0 0 0 Impromptu:
189 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 20
358 146 190 694 82 776
Pennsylvania 4-H 191 A |Molly Granahan 189 80 122 391 Prepared:
192 B |Madison Heilveil 191 102 114 407 67
193 C |Melissa Rosson 178 74 110 362 Impromptu:
194 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 27
558 256 346 1160 94 1254
Tennessee 4-H 196 A |Charity Chandler 167 122 118 407 Prepared:
197 B |Rebecca Grace Stone 184 124 118 426 81
198 C |Cara Moore 173 118 106 397 Impromptu:
199 D |Anna Moore 177 132 108 417 30
534 378 344 1250 111 1361
Texas - Denton 201 A |Jade Allen 193 126 104 423 Prepared:
202 B |xxx 0 0 0 0 63
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** | Stations** | Individual [Team Problem| Overall
Totals Totals Totals
203 C |Delaney Simonis 193 94 104 391 Impromptu:
204 D |Cailyn Simonis 195 120 122 437 23
581 340 330 1251 86 1337
Texas Quarter Horse 206 A |Ashley Fugua 172 118 90 380 Prepared:
207 B |Clayton Elbel 187 78 106 371 53
208 C |Bridget Martin 177 86 88 351 Impromptu:
209 D |Camryn Stetter 160 84 82 326 23
536 288 284 1102 76 1178
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 211 A |Mariah Rubbico 169 70 94 333 Prepared:
212 B |Carol O'Brien 170 54 76 300 59
213 C|Angie Turner 180 52 82 314 Impromptu:
214 D |xxx 0 0 0 0 12
519 176 252 947 71 1018
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 216 A |Drew Myers 166 100 120 386 Prepared:
217 B |Adia Long 181 92 104 377 52
218 C|Anna Shelor 169 62 68 299 Impromptu:
219 D |Victoria Barr 182 72 102 356 21
532 264 326 1119 73 1192
Wisconsin 4-H 221 A |Maya Powalisz-Trochell 163 76 98 337 Prepared:
222 B |Ariana Mendez 184 70 96 350 37
223 C|Kinsey Ninnemann 184 38 78 300 Impromptu:
224 D |Maddie Radtke 156 74 90 320 16
531 220 284 1007 53 1060
Virginia 4-H 226A |Hannah Beaver 171 120 118 409 Prepared:
227B |Lainey Butler 174 40 80 294 79
228C |Bailey Corley 171 68 84 323 Impromptu:
229D |xxx 0 0 0 0 26
516 228 282 1026 105 1131
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Total Summary Report

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

101 Megan Durland 47 48 46 49 190 190] 190 190

102 Ryan Brown 36 39 41 40 156 156] 156 156

103 Taylor Ruch 50 45 37 41 173 173] 173 173

104 Kelsey Wenzel 50 36 47 44 177  177) 177 177

Colorado 4-H 696 696 696 696
none |

106 Jenna Farmer 50 45 47 42 184 184] 184 184

107 Emily Robinson 50 31 47 49 177 177 177 177

108 Lydia Roberts 50 46 43 41 180 180] 180 180

Georgia 4-H 541 541 541 541
none |

111 Julia Matthews 46 31 43 42 162 162] 162 162

112 Alexis Andra 50 32 35 49 166 166] 166 166

113 Kamry Stimpson 47 44 49 46 186 186] 186 186

114 Aurora Hans 50 34 43 40 167 167] 167 167

Idaho- JC Riders 681 681 681 681
none |

116 Mary Thompson 47 34 49 38 168 168] 168 168
117 McKenna Gowans 50 36 47 49 182 182] 182 182
118 Mikiah Stanger 50 46 41 42 179 179] 179 179



Idaho-Riata Riders 529 529 529 529

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

121 Jarrett Ocken 47 35 43 44 169 169] 169 169
122 Emma Waugh 48 34 43 46 171 171] 171 171
123 Shelby Mosier 47 39 47 49 182 182] 182 182
124 Brittany Rice 50 42 38 42 172 172 172 172

Indiana- Whitley 694 694 694 694

126 Chessa Parker 50 38 47 42 177 177] 177 177
127 Rachel McPherson 50 34 47 46 177 177) 177 177
128 Catherine Kee 40 36 46 49 171 171] 171 171
129 Brook Staten 47 39 47 44 177 177 177 177

Kansas 4-H 702 702 702 702

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

131 Madeline Howard 50 39 47 48 184 184] 184 184
132 Ashlyn Popicozak 46 44 43 49 182 182] 182 182
133 Grace Grider 47 34 43 42 166 166] 166 166
134 Casey 0-Connell 50 32 50 46 178 178] 178 178

Kentucky 4-H 710 710 710 710

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

136 Jennifer Gannon 50 48 47 49 194 194 194 194
137 Brianna McKenna 50 31 49 44 174 174] 174 174



138 Tara McKenna 50 32 43 46 171 171] 171 171
139 Phoebe Vacek 50 33 47 42 172 172] 172 172

Maryland 4-H 711 711 711 711

141 Kellie Harris 36 45 38 46 165 165] 165 165
142 Avery Aden 46 48 47 49 190 190] 190 190
143 Hailey Davis 50 48 49 46 193 193] 193 193

Michigan-Calhoun 548 548 548 548

146 Ally Eblen 50 39 50 44 183 183] 183 183
147 Emily Porter 50 47 49 41 187 187] 187 187
148 Elana Koch 50 36 47 49 182 182] 182 182
149 Bailey Woehler 50 45 46 48 189 189] 189 189

Minnesota-Meeker 741 741 741 741

151 Theresa Stanislaw 50 31 47 48 176 176] 176 176
152 Bridget Kaari 42 32 43 44 161 161] 161 161
153 Meghan Walsh 50 34 43 49 176 176] 176 176

Minnesota-Washington 513 513 513 513

157 Rachel Hasty 45 32 34 42 153 153] 153 153
158 Mackenzie Loesch 29 38 43 41 151 151] 151 151



Missouri 4-H 304 304 304 304

161 Marie Day 50 32 46 36 164 164] 164 164
162 Jennifer Tidwell 50 44 45 49 188 188] 188 188
163 Breanna Wilkenson 48 34 35 41 158 158] 158 158
164 Ryan Sedlacek 48 33 46 46 173 173] 173 173

Nebraska 4-H 683 683 683 683

none |
1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

New York 175 175 175 175

171 Sarah Isley 50 48 47 49 194 194] 194 194
172 Zoe Hansen 50 35 50 41 176 176] 176 176
173 Grace Conley 50 50 47 46 193 193] 193 193
174 Michaela Vick 47 48 38 48 181 181] 181 181

North Carolina 4-H 744 744 744 744

186 Allison Lamantia 50 48 47 44 189 189] 189 189
187 Paige Everly 50 32 43 44 169 169] 169 169



Ohio Quarter Horse 358 358 358 358

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

176 Carina Colvin 46 36 49 49 180 180] 180 180

177 Kayla Ritter 50 39 45 49 183 183] 183 183

178 Jarett Ritter 48 32 43 49 172 172 172 172

179 Kaylee Wagers 50 50 46 42 188 188] 188 188

Ohio-Montgomery 723 723 723 723
none |

181 Diana Barry 50 49 47 42 188 188] 188 188

182 Lindsay Shepard 50 48 47 46 191 191] 191 191

183 Cassidy Shepard 50 50 46 49 195 195] 195 195

184 Sarah LaPoint 50 45 43 41 179 179] 179 179

Ohio-Union 753 753 753 753
none |

191 Molly Granahan 47 50 50 42 189 189] 189 189

192 Madison Heilveil 50 50 49 42 191 191] 191 191

193 Melissa Rosson 50 38 49 41 178 178] 178 178

Pennsylvnia 4-H 558 558 558 558
none |

196 Charity Chandler 50 31 45 41 167 167 167 167
197 Rebecca Grace Stone 48 45 50 41 184 184] 184 184
198 Cara Moore 50 34 47 42 173 173] 173 173

199 Anna Moore 50 44 41 42 177 1771 177 177



Tennessee 4-H 701 701 701 701

206 Ashley Fuqua 48 45 37 42 172 172] 172 172
207 Clayton Elbel A7 47 47 46 187 187| 187 187
208 Bridget Martin 50 36 49 42 177 177] 177 177
209 Camryn Stetter 36 38 37 49 160 160] 160 160

Texas Quarter Horse 696 696 696 696

201 Jade Allen 50 45 49 49 193 193] 193 193
203 Delaney Simonis 50 50 47 46 193 193] 193 193
204 Cailyn Simonis 50 46 50 49 195 195] 195 195

Texas-Denton 581 581 581 581

226 Hannah Beaver 50 33 47 41 171 171] 171 171
227 Lainey Butler 50 31 49 44 174 174 174 174
228 Bailey Corley 50 32 45 44 171 171 171 171

Virginia 4-H 516 516 516 516

216 Drew Myers 47 36 37 46 166 166] 166 166
217 Adia Long 50 45 37 49 181 181] 181 181
218 Anna Shelor 50 32 45 42 169 169] 169 169

219 Victoria Barr 50 36 47 49 182 182] 182 182



Virginia-Blacksburg 698 698 698 698

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

211 Mariah Rubbicco 50 34 39 46 169 169] 169 169
212 Carol O"Brien 48 31 47 44 170 170] 170 170
213 Angie Turner 50 36 50 44 180 180] 180 180

Virginia-Gloucester 519 519 519 519

1 2 3 4 TP Tot | PLC Overall

221 Maya Powalisz-Troche 48 32 45 38 163 163] 163 163

222 Ariana Mendez 50 45 47 42 184 184] 184 184
223 Kinsey Ninnemann 50 44 46 44 184 184] 184 184
224 Maddie Radtke 33 31 43 49 156 156] 156 156

Average Score 48 39 45 45 177 177 177 177
Percent 50s 64 7 8 O
Percent 45 and above 92 35 65 47

Percent 40 and above 94 42 85 97



Team Scores-Judging

Team

Texas - Denton

Ohio - Union

North Carolina 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Pennsylvania 4-H

Ohio - Montgomery
Michigan - Calhoun
Kentucky 4-H

Georgia 4-H

Maryland 4-H

Colorado 4-H

Texas Quarter Horse
Tennessee 4-H

Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Kansas 4-H

Wisconsin 4-H

Idaho - Riata Riders
Nebraska 4-H

Indiana - Whitley
Idaho-JC Riders
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Virginia 4-H

Minnesota - Washington
Ohio Quarter Horse
Missouri 4-H

New York

Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total
581 340 330 86 1337 1
574 286 334 78 1272 2
568 416 416 134 1529 3
559 294 320 118 1276 4
558 256 346 94 1254 5
551 370 368 109 1384 6
548 210 248 73 1079 7
544 286 302 107 1239 8
541 304 306 114 1265 9
540 298 342 75 1255 10
540 282 272 84 1178 11
536 288 284 76 1178 12
534 378 344 111 1361 13
532 264 326 73 1192 14
531 346 326 80 1265 15
531 220 284 53 1060 16
529 334 340 94 1297 17
525 252 282 79 1123 18
525 234 300 69 1126 19
519 274 286 75 1142 20
519 176 252 71 1018 21
516 228 282 105 1131
513 260 280 74 1127
358 146 190 82 776
304 128 160 73 665
175 114 122 46 457

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
score, 3) Team judging score



High Individual-Judging

Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations  Overall Rank
Texas - Denton 204D  Cailyn Simonis 195 120 122 437 1 Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
Ohio - Union 183 C Cassidy Shepard 195 98 110 403 2 Individual judging score
North Carolina 4-H 171 A Sarah Isley 194 144 150 488 3
Maryland 4-H 136 A Jennifer Gannon 194 90 116 400 4
North Carolina 4-H 173 C  Grace Conley 193 138 134 465 5
Texas - Denton 201 A Jade Allen 193 126 104 423 6
Texas - Denton 203 C Delaney Simonis 193 94 104 391 7
Michigan - Calhoun 143 C  Hailey Davis 193 60 68 321 8
Pennsylvania 4-H 192B  Madison Heilveil 191 102 114 407 9
Ohio - Union 182B Lindsay Shepard 191 80 104 375 10
Colorado 4-H 101 A Megan Durland 190 102 100 392
Michigan - Calhoun 142B  Avery Aden 190 66 88 344
Minnesota - Meeker 149D Bailey Woehler 189 90 88 367
Pennsylvania 4-H 191 A Molly Granahan 189 80 122 391
Ohio Quarter Horse 186 A Allison Lamantia 189 64 90 343
Ohio - Union 181 A Diana Barry 188 108 120 416
Ohio - Montgomery 179D Kaylee Wagers 188 86 114 388
Nebraska 4-H 162 B Jennifer Tidwell 188 80 98 366
Minnesota - Meeker 147 B  Emily Porter 187 82 102 371
Texas Quarter Horse 207 B Clayton Elbel 187 78 106 371
Idaho - JC Riders 113 C  Kamry Stimpson 186 80 84 350
Tennessee 4-H 197B Rebecca Grace St 184 124 118 426
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Madeline Howard 184 112 102 398
Georgia 4-H 106 A Jenna Farmer 184 100 102 386
Wisconsin 4-H 222B  Ariana Mendez 184 70 96 350
Wisconsin 4-H 223 C Kinsey Ninnemann 184 38 78 300
Ohio - Montgomery 177 B  Kayla Ritter 183 122 120 425
Minnesota - Meeker 146 A Ally Eblen 183 110 114 407
Idaho - Riata Riders 117B  McKenna Gowans 182 114 90 386
Kentucky 4-H 132B  Ashlyn Popicozak 182 106 96 384
Minnesota - Meeker 148 C  Elana Koch 182 94 104 380
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 219D  Victoria Barr 182 72 102 356
Indiana - Whitley 123 C  Shelby Mosier 182 66 98 346
North Carolina 4-H 174D  Michaela Vick 181 128 128 437
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 217 B Adia Long 181 92 104 377
Ohio - Montgomery 176 A Carina Colvin 180 148 134 462
Georgia 4-H 108 C Lydia Roberts 180 96 88 364
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 213 C  Angie Turner 180 52 82 314
Idaho - Riata Riders 118 C  Mikiah Stanger 179 74 110 363
Ohio - Union 184D  Sarah LaPoint 179 46 90 315
Pennsylvania 4-H 193 C  Melissa Rosson 178 74 110 362
Kentucky 4-H 134D Casey O'Connell 178 68 104 350
Tennessee 4-H 199D  Anna Moore 177 132 108 417
Kansas 4-H 127 B  Rachel McPhersor 177 116 98 391
Kansas 4-H 129D  Brook Staten 177 112 100 389
Georgia 4-H 107 B Emily Robinson 177 108 116 401
Kansas 4-H 126 A Chessa Parker 177 102 114 393
Colorado 4-H 104D Kelsey Wenzel 177 88 92 357
Texas Quarter Horse 208 C  Bridget Martin 177 86 88 351
North Carolina 4-H 172B  Zoe Hansen 176 134 132 442
Minnesota - Washington 151 A Theresa Stanislaw 176 80 106 362
Minnesota - Washington 153 C  Meghan Walsh 176 76 84 336
New York 166 A Laura Bagley 175 114 122 411
Maryland 4-H 137B  Brianna McKenna 174 106 120 400
Virginia 4-H 227B  Lainey Butler 174 40 80 294
Tennessee 4-H 198 C  Cara Moore 173 118 106 397
Colorado 4-H 103 C  Taylor Ruch 173 92 80 345
Nebraska 4-H 164D Ryan Sedlacek 173 76 64 313
Texas Quarter Horse 206 A Ashley Fugua 172 118 90 380
Maryland 4-H 139D Phoebe Vacek 172 102 106 380
Ohio - Montgomery 178 C  Jarett Ritter 172 100 112 384
Indiana - Whitley 124D  Brittany Rice 172 94 112 378
Virginia 4-H 226A  Hannah Beaver 171 120 118 409
Kansas 4-H 128 C  Catherine Kee 171 118 112 401
Maryland 4-H 138 C  Tara McKenna 171 68 100 339
Virginia 4-H 228C  Bailey Corley 171 68 84 323
Indiana - Whitley 122 B Emma Waugh 171 60 86 317
Virginia - Gloucester FFA  212B  Carol O'Brien 170 54 76 300
Ohio Quarter Horse 187 B  Paige Everly 169 82 100 351
Indiana - Whitley 121 A Jarrett Ocken 169 74 90 333
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 211 A Mariah Rubbico 169 70 94 333
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 218 C  Anna Shelor 169 62 68 299
Idaho - Riata Riders 116 A Mary Thompson 168 146 140 454
Tennessee 4-H 196 A Charity Chandler 167 122 118 407
Idaho - JC Riders 114D Aurora Hans 167 92 102 361
Idaho - JC Riders 112B  Alexis Andra 166 102 88 356
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 216 A Drew Myers 166 100 120 386
Kentucky 4-H 133C Grace Grider 166 56 82 304
Michigan - Calhoun 141 A Kellie Harris 165 84 92 341
Nebraska 4-H 161 A Marie Day 164 82 82 328
Wisconsin 4-H 221 A Maya Powalisz-Trc 163 76 98 337
Idaho - JC Riders 111 A Julia Matthews 162 74 96 332
Minnesota - Washington 152 B Bridget Kaari 161 104 90 355
Texas Quarter Horse 209D Camryn Stetter 160 84 82 326
Nebraska 4-H 163 C Breanna Wilkinson 158 90 102 350
Wisconsin 4-H 224D Maddie Radtke 156 74 90 320
Colorado 4-H 102B  Ryan Brown 156 48 58 262
Missouri 4-H 157 B  Rachel Hasty 153 86 100 339

Missouri 4-H 158 C  Mackenzie Loesch 151 42 60 253



Team Scores-Stations

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total
North Carolina 4-H 568 416 416 134 1529 1
Ohio - Montgomery 551 370 368 109 1384 2
Pennsylvania 4-H 558 256 346 94 1254 3
Tennessee 4-H 534 378 344 111 1361 4
Maryland 4-H 540 298 342 75 1255 5
Idaho - Riata Riders 529 334 340 94 1297 6
Ohio - Union 574 286 334 78 1272 7
Texas - Denton 581 340 330 86 1337 8
Kansas 4-H 531 346 326 80 1265 9
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 532 264 326 73 1192 10
Minnesota - Meeker 559 294 320 118 1276 11
Georgia 4-H 541 304 306 114 1265 12
Kentucky 4-H 544 286 302 107 1239 13
Indiana - Whitley 525 234 300 69 1126 14
Idaho-JC Riders 519 274 286 75 1142 15
Texas Quarter Horse 536 288 284 76 1178 16
Wisconsin 4-H 531 220 284 53 1060 17
Nebraska 4-H 525 252 282 79 1123 18
Virginia 4-H 516 228 282 105 1131 19
Minnesota - Washington 513 260 280 74 1127 20
Colorado 4-H 540 282 272 84 1178 21
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 519 176 252 71 1018
Michigan - Calhoun 548 210 248 73 1079
Ohio Quarter Horse 358 146 190 82 776
Missouri 4-H 304 128 160 73 665
New York 175 114 122 46 457

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
score, 3) Team judging score



Team
North Carolina 4-H
Idaho - Riata Riders
Ohio - Montgomery
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Texas - Denton
New York
Pennsylvania 4-H
Ohio - Montgomery
Ohio - Union
Maryland 4-H
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Tennessee 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Pennsylvania 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Ohio - Montgomery
Kansas 4-H
Ohio - Montgomery
Indiana - Whitley
Ohio - Union
Idaho - Riata Riders
Pennsylvania 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Minnesota - Washington
Texas Quarter Horse
Texas - Denton
Texas - Denton
Minnesota - Meeker
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Ohio - Union
Kentucky 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Idaho - JC Riders
Nebraska 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Kansas 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Missouri 4-H
Ohio Quarter Horse
Maryland 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H
Indiana - Whitley
Kentucky 4-H
Idaho - JC Riders
Wisconsin 4-H
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Colorado 4-H
Michigan - Calhoun
Texas Quarter Horse
Idaho - Riata Riders
Minnesota - Washington
Indiana - Whitley
Wisconsin 4-H
Ohio Quarter Horse
Ohio - Union
Idaho - JC Riders
Georgia 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Texas Quarter Horse
Michigan - Calhoun
Indiana - Whitley
Idaho - JC Riders
Minnesota - Washington
Virginia 4-H
Texas Quarter Horse
Nebraska 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Colorado 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Michigan - Calhoun
Nebraska 4-H
Missouri 4-H
Colorado 4-H

No.
171A
116 A
176 A
173C
1728
174D
204D
166 A
191A
1778
181 A
1378
216 A
1978
196 A
226A
107 B
136 A
146 A
192B
126 A
179D
128 C
178 C
124D
183 C
118 C
193 C
199 D
198 C
139D
151 A
207 B
201 A
203 C
148 C
2178B
182B
134D
131 A
106 A
114D
163 C
1478
219D
129D
101 A
1578
1878
138 C
1278
1628
221 A
123C
132B
111A
2228B
211A
104 D
141 A
206 A
1178
1528
121A
224D
186 A
184D
112B
108 C
149D
208 C
1428
122B
113C
153C
228C
209D
161 A
133C
213C
103 C
227B
223C
2128B
218C
143C
164 D
158 C
102B

High Individual-Stations

Name
Sarah Isley
Mary Thompson
Carina Colvin
Grace Conley
Zoe Hansen
Michaela Vick
Cailyn Simonis
Laura Bagley
Molly Granahan
Kayla Ritter
Diana Barry
Brianna McKenna
Drew Myers
Rebecca Grace St
Charity Chandler
Hannah Beaver
Emily Robinson
Jennifer Gannon
Ally Eblen
Madison Heilveil
Chessa Parker
Kaylee Wagers
Catherine Kee
Jarett Ritter
Brittany Rice
Cassidy Shepard
Mikiah Stanger
Melissa Rosson
Anna Moore
Cara Moore
Phoebe Vacek
Theresa Stanislaw
Clayton Elbel
Jade Allen
Delaney Simonis
Elana Koch
Adia Long
Lindsay Shepard
Casey O'Connell
Madeline Howard
Jenna Farmer
Aurora Hans
Breanna Wilkinson
Emily Porter
Victoria Barr
Brook Staten
Megan Durland
Rachel Hasty
Paige Everly
Tara McKenna
Rachel McPhersor
Jennifer Tidwell
Maya Powalisz-Trc
Shelby Mosier
Ashlyn Popicozak
Julia Matthews
Ariana Mendez
Mariah Rubbico
Kelsey Wenzel
Kellie Harris
Ashley Fugua
McKenna Gowans
Bridget Kaari
Jarrett Ocken
Maddie Radtke
Allison Lamantia
Sarah LaPoint
Alexis Andra
Lydia Roberts
Bailey Woehler
Bridget Martin
Avery Aden
Emma Waugh
Kamry Stimpson
Meghan Walsh
Bailey Corley
Camryn Stetter
Marie Day
Grace Grider
Angie Turner
Taylor Ruch
Lainey Butler
Kinsey Ninnemann
Carol O'Brien
Anna Shelor
Hailey Davis
Ryan Sedlacek
Mackenzie Loesch
Ryan Brown

Judging

194
168
180
193
176
181
195
175
189
183
188
174
166
184
167
171
177
194
183
191
177
188
171
172
172
195
179
178
177
173
172
176
187
193
193
182
181
191
178
184
184
167
158
187
182
177
190
153
169
171
177
188
163
182
182
162
184
169
177
165
172
182
161
169
156
189
179
166
180
189
177
190
171
186
176
171
160
164
166
180
173
174
184
170
169
193
173
151
156

Exam Stations

144
146
148
138
134
128
120
114
80
122
108
106
100
124
122
120
108
90
110
102
102
86
118
100
94
98
74
74
132
118
102
80
78
126
94
94
92
80
68
112
100
92
90
82
72
112
102
86
82
68
116
80
76
66
106
74
70
70
88
84
118
114
104
74
74
64
46
102
96
90
86
66
60
80
76
68
84
82
56
52
92
40
38
54
62
60
76
42
48

150
140
134
134
132
128
122
122
122
120
120
120
120
118
118
118
116
116
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
110
110
110
108
106
106
106
106
104
104
104
104
104
104
102
102
102
102
102
102
100
100
100
100
100
98
98
98
98
96
96
96
94
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
86
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
80
80
78
76
68
68
64
60
58

Overall
488
454
462
465
442
437
437
411
391
425
416
400
386
426
407
409
401
400
407
407
393
388
401
384
378
403
363
362
417
397
380
362
371
423
391
380
377
375
350
398
386
361
350
371
356
389
392
339
351
339
391
366
337
346
384
332
350
333
357
341
380
386
355
333
320
343
315
356
364
367
351
344
317
350
336
323
326
328
304
314
345
294
300
300
299
321
313
253
262

Rank

©O~NOUAWN R

i
15}

Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
Individual judging score



Team Scores-Exam

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total
North Carolina 4-H 568 416 416 134 1529 1
Tennessee 4-H 534 378 344 111 1361 2
Ohio - Montgomery 551 370 368 109 1384 3
Kansas 4-H 531 346 326 80 1265 4
Texas - Denton 581 340 330 86 1337 5
Idaho - Riata Riders 529 334 340 94 1297 6
Georgia 4-H 541 304 306 114 1265 7
Maryland 4-H 540 298 342 75 1255 8
Minnesota - Meeker 559 294 320 118 1276 9
Texas Quarter Horse 536 288 284 76 1178 10
Ohio - Union 574 286 334 78 1272 11
Kentucky 4-H 544 286 302 107 1239 12
Colorado 4-H 540 282 272 84 1178 13
Idaho-JC Riders 519 274 286 75 1142 14
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 532 264 326 73 1192 15
Minnesota - Washington 513 260 280 74 1127 16
Pennsylvania 4-H 558 256 346 94 1254 17
Nebraska 4-H 525 252 282 79 1123 18
Indiana - Whitley 525 234 300 69 1126 19
Virginia 4-H 516 228 282 105 1131 20
Wisconsin 4-H 531 220 284 53 1060 21
Michigan - Calhoun 548 210 248 73 1079
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 519 176 252 71 1018
Ohio Quarter Horse 358 146 190 82 776
Missouri 4-H 304 128 160 73 665
New York 175 114 122 46 457

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
score, 3) Team judging score



Team
Ohio - Montgomery
Idaho - Riata Riders
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
North Carolina 4-H
Texas - Denton
Tennessee 4-H
Ohio - Montgomery
Tennessee 4-H
Texas - Denton
Virginia 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Texas Quarter Horse
Kansas 4-H
New York
Idaho - Riata Riders
Kentucky 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Ohio - Union
Georgia 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Kentucky 4-H
Minnesota - Washington
Pennsylvania 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Idaho - JC Riders
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Ohio - Montgomery
Georgia 4-H
Ohio - Union
Georgia 4-H
Indiana - Whitley
Texas - Denton
Minnesota - Meeker
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Idaho - JC Riders
Colorado 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Minnesota - Meeker
Colorado 4-H
Ohio - Montgomery
Missouri 4-H
Texas Quarter Horse
Michigan - Calhoun
Texas Quarter Horse
Minnesota - Meeker
Ohio Quarter Horse
Nebraska 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Minnesota - Washington
Ohio - Union
Nebraska 4-H
Idaho - JC Riders
Texas Quarter Horse
Wisconsin 4-H
Minnesota - Washington
Nebraska 4-H
Idaho - Riata Riders
Pennsylvania 4-H
Idaho - JC Riders
Indiana - Whitley
Wisconsin 4-H
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Wisconsin 4-H
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Kentucky 4-H
Maryland 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Indiana - Whitley
Michigan - Calhoun
Ohio Quarter Horse
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA
Indiana - Whitley
Michigan - Calhoun
Kentucky 4-H
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Virginia - Gloucester FFA
Colorado 4-H
Ohio - Union
Missouri 4-H
Virginia 4-H
Wisconsin 4-H

No.
176 A
116 A
171A
173C
1728B
199D
174D
201 A
197 B
177 8B
196 A
204D
226A
128C
198 C
206 A
127 B
166 A
117 8B
131A
129D
146 A
181 A
107 B
137 8B
132B
152 B
192 B
126 A
139D
101 A
112B
216 A
178C
106 A
183C
108 C
124D
203C
148C
217 8B
114D
103C
136 A
163C
149D
104D
179D
157 B
208 C
141 A
209D
147 8B
187 8B
161 A
191A
151 A
182 B
162 B
113C
207 B
221 A
153C
164D
118C
193C
111A
121 A
224D
219D
222 B
211 A
134D
138C
228C
123C
142 8B
186 A
218C
1228B
143C
133C
212B
213C
102 B
184D
158 C
2278
223C

High Individual-Exam

Name Judging
Carina Colvin 180
Mary Thompson 168
Sarah Isley 194
Grace Conley 193
Zoe Hansen 176
Anna Moore 177
Michaela Vick 181
Jade Allen 193
Rebecca Grace St 184
Kayla Ritter 183

Charity Chandler 167
Cailyn Simonis 195
Hannah Beaver 171
Catherine Kee 171

Cara Moore 173
Ashley Fugua 172
Rachel McPhersor 177
Laura Bagley 175

McKenna Gowans 182
Madeline Howard 184

Brook Staten 177
Ally Eblen 183
Diana Barry 188

Emily Robinson 177
Brianna McKenna 174
Ashlyn Popicozak 182
Bridget Kaari 161
Madison Heilveil 191
Chessa Parker 177
Phoebe Vacek 172
Megan Durland 190

Alexis Andra 166
Drew Myers 166
Jarett Ritter 172
Jenna Farmer 184

Cassidy Shepard 195
Lydia Roberts 180

Brittany Rice 172
Delaney Simonis 193
Elana Koch 182
Adia Long 181

Aurora Hans 167
Taylor Ruch 173

Jennifer Gannon 194
Breanna Wilkinson 158
Bailey Woehler 189
Kelsey Wenzel 177
Kaylee Wagers 188

Rachel Hasty 153
Bridget Martin 177
Kellie Harris 165
Camryn Stetter 160
Emily Porter 187
Paige Everly 169
Marie Day 164

Molly Granahan 189
Theresa Stanislaw 176
Lindsay Shepard 191
Jennifer Tidwell 188
Kamry Stimpson 186
Clayton Elbel 187
Maya Powalisz-Trc 163
Meghan Walsh 176
Ryan Sedlacek 173
Mikiah Stanger 179
Melissa Rosson 178
Julia Matthews 162

Jarrett Ocken 169
Maddie Radtke 156
Victoria Barr 182
Ariana Mendez 184
Mariah Rubbico 169
Casey O'Connell 178
Tara McKenna 171

Bailey Corley 171
Shelby Mosier 182
Avery Aden 190
Allison Lamantia 189
Anna Shelor 169

Emma Waugh 171
Hailey Davis 193

Grace Grider 166
Carol O'Brien 170
Angie Turner 180
Ryan Brown 156
Sarah LaPoint 179
Mackenzie Loesch 151
Lainey Butler 174

Kinsey Ninnemann 184

Exam Stations

148
146
144
138
134
132
128
126
124
122
122
120
120
118
118
118
116
114
114
112
112
110
108
108
106
106
104
102
102
102
102
102
100
100
100
98
96
94
94
94
92
92
92
90
90
90
88
86
86
86
84
84
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
80
78
76
76
76
74
74
74
74
74
72
70
70
68
68
68
66
66
64
62
60
60
56
54
52
48
46
42
40
38

134
140
150
134
132
108
128
104
118
120
118
122
118
112
106
90
98
122
90
102
100
114
120
116
120
96
90
114
114
106
100
88
120
112
102
110
88
112
104
104
104
102
80
116
102
88
92
114
100
88
92
82
102
100
82
122
106
104
98
84
106
98
84
64
110
110
96
90
90
102
96
94
104
100
84
98
88
90
68
86
68
82
76
82
58
90
60
80
78

Overall
462
454
488
465
442
417
437
423
426
425
407
437
409
401
397
380
391
411
386
398
389
407
416
401
400
384
355
407
393
380
392
356
386
384
386
403
364
378
391
380
377
361
345
400
350
367
357
388
339
351
341
326
371
351
328
391
362
375
366
350
371
337
336
313
363
362
332
333
320
356
350
333
350
339
323
346
344
343
299
317
321
304
300
314
262
315
253
294
300

Rank
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Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
Individual judging score



Team Scores-Problems

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total
North Carolina 4-H 568 416 416 134 1529 1
Minnesota - Meeker 559 294 320 118 1276 2
Georgia 4-H 541 304 306 114 1265 3
Tennessee 4-H 534 378 344 111 1361 4
Ohio - Montgomery 551 370 368 109 1384 5
Kentucky 4-H 544 286 302 107 1239 6
Virginia 4-H 516 228 282 105 1131 7
Idaho - Riata Riders 529 334 340 94 1297 8
Pennsylvania 4-H 558 256 346 94 1254 9
Texas - Denton 581 340 330 86 1337 10
Colorado 4-H 540 282 272 84 1178 11
Ohio Quarter Horse 358 146 190 82 776 12
Kansas 4-H 531 346 326 80 1265 13
Nebraska 4-H 525 252 282 79 1123 14
Ohio - Union 574 286 334 78 1272 15
Texas Quarter Horse 536 288 284 76 1178 16
Maryland 4-H 540 298 342 75 1255 17
Idaho-JC Riders 519 274 286 75 1142 18
Minnesota - Washington 513 260 280 74 1127 19
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 532 264 326 73 1192 20
Michigan - Calhoun 548 210 248 73 1079 21
Missouri 4-H 304 128 160 73 665
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 519 176 252 71 1018
Indiana - Whitley 525 234 300 69 1126
Wisconsin 4-H 531 220 284 53 1060
New York 175 114 122 46 457

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
score, 3) Team judging score



Team Scores-Overall

Team Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems  Total
North Carolina 4-H 568 416 416 134 1529 1
Ohio - Montgomery 551 370 368 109 1384 2
Tennessee 4-H 534 378 344 111 1361 3
Texas - Denton 581 340 330 86 1337 4
Idaho - Riata Riders 529 334 340 94 1297 5
Minnesota - Meeker 559 294 320 118 1276 6
Ohio - Union 574 286 334 78 1272 7
Kansas 4-H 531 346 326 80 1265 8
Georgia 4-H 541 304 306 114 1265 9
Maryland 4-H 540 298 342 75 1255 10
Pennsylvania 4-H 558 256 346 94 1254 11
Kentucky 4-H 544 286 302 107 1239 12
Virginia - Blacksburg FFA 532 264 326 73 1192 13
Texas Quarter Horse 536 288 284 76 1178 14
Colorado 4-H 540 282 272 84 1178 15
Idaho-JC Riders 519 274 286 75 1142 16
Virginia 4-H 516 228 282 105 1131 17
Minnesota - Washington 513 260 280 74 1127 18
Indiana - Whitley 525 234 300 69 1126 19
Nebraska 4-H 525 252 282 79 1123 20
Michigan - Calhoun 548 210 248 73 1079 21
Wisconsin 4-H 531 220 284 53 1060
Virginia - Gloucester FFA 519 176 252 71 1018
Ohio Quarter Horse 358 146 190 82 776
Missouri 4-H 304 128 160 73 665
New York 175 114 122 46 457

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station
score, 3) Team judging score



High Individual-Overall

Team No. Name Judging Exam Stations  Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 171 A Sarah Isley 194 144 150 488 1 Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station score, 3)
North Carolina 4-H 173 C  Grace Conley 193 138 134 465 2 Individual judging score
Ohio - Montgomery 176 A Carina Colvin 180 148 134 462 3
Idaho - Riata Riders 116 A Mary Thompson 168 146 140 454 4
North Carolina 4-H 172B  Zoe Hansen 176 134 132 442 5
North Carolina 4-H 174D  Michaela Vick 181 128 128 437 6
Texas - Denton 204D  Cailyn Simonis 195 120 122 437 7
Tennessee 4-H 197B Rebecca Grace St 184 124 118 426 8
Ohio - Montgomery 177 B  Kayla Ritter 183 122 120 425 9
Texas - Denton 201 A Jade Allen 193 126 104 423 10
Tennessee 4-H 199D Anna Moore 177 132 108 417
Ohio - Union 181 A Diana Barry 188 108 120 416
New York 166 A Laura Bagley 175 114 122 411
Virginia 4-H 226A  Hannah Beaver 171 120 118 409
Tennessee 4-H 196 A Charity Chandler 167 122 118 407
Minnesota - Meeker 146 A Ally Eblen 183 110 114 407
Pennsylvania 4-H 192B  Madison Heilveil 191 102 114 407
Ohio - Union 183 C Cassidy Shepard 195 98 110 403
Kansas 4-H 128 C  Catherine Kee 171 118 112 401
Georgia 4-H 107 B Emily Robinson 177 108 116 401
Maryland 4-H 137B  Brianna McKenna 174 106 120 400
Maryland 4-H 136 A Jennifer Gannon 194 90 116 400
Kentucky 4-H 131 A Madeline Howard 184 112 102 398
Tennessee 4-H 198 C  Cara Moore 173 118 106 397
Kansas 4-H 126 A Chessa Parker 177 102 114 393
Colorado 4-H 101 A Megan Durland 190 102 100 392
Kansas 4-H 127 B  Rachel McPhersor 177 116 98 391
Texas - Denton 203 C Delaney Simonis 193 94 104 391
Pennsylvania 4-H 191 A Molly Granahan 189 80 122 391
Kansas 4-H 129D  Brook Staten 177 112 100 389
Ohio - Montgomery 179D Kaylee Wagers 188 86 114 388
Idaho - Riata Riders 117B  McKenna Gowans 182 114 90 386
Virginia - Blacksburg FF, 216 A Drew Myers 166 100 120 386
Georgia 4-H 106 A Jenna Farmer 184 100 102 386
Kentucky 4-H 132B  Ashlyn Popicozak 182 106 96 384
Ohio - Montgomery 178 C  Jarett Ritter 172 100 112 384
Texas Quarter Horse 206 A Ashley Fuqua 172 118 90 380
Maryland 4-H 139D Phoebe Vacek 172 102 106 380
Minnesota - Meeker 148 C  Elana Koch 182 94 104 380
Indiana - Whitley 124D  Brittany Rice 172 94 112 378
Virginia - Blacksburg FF, 217 B Adia Long 181 92 104 377
Ohio - Union 182B Lindsay Shepard 191 80 104 375
Minnesota - Meeker 147 B Emily Porter 187 82 102 371
Texas Quarter Horse 207 B Clayton Elbel 187 78 106 371
Minnesota - Meeker 149D Bailey Woehler 189 90 88 367
Nebraska 4-H 162 B  Jennifer Tidwell 188 80 98 366
Georgia 4-H 108 C Lydia Roberts 180 96 88 364
Idaho - Riata Riders 118 C  Mikiah Stanger 179 74 110 363
Minnesota - Washington 151 A Theresa Stanislaw 176 80 106 362
Pennsylvania 4-H 193 C  Melissa Rosson 178 74 110 362
Idaho - JC Riders 114D Aurora Hans 167 92 102 361
Colorado 4-H 104D Kelsey Wenzel 177 88 92 357
Idaho - JC Riders 112B  Alexis Andra 166 102 88 356
Virginia - Blacksburg FF, 219D  Victoria Barr 182 72 102 356
Minnesota - Washington 152 B Bridget Kaari 161 104 90 355
Texas Quarter Horse 208 C  Bridget Martin 177 86 88 351
Ohio Quarter Horse 187 B  Paige Everly 169 82 100 351
Nebraska 4-H 163 C Breanna Wilkinson 158 90 102 350
Idaho - JC Riders 113 C  Kamry Stimpson 186 80 84 350
Wisconsin 4-H 222B  Ariana Mendez 184 70 96 350
Kentucky 4-H 134D Casey O'Connell 178 68 104 350
Indiana - Whitley 123 C  Shelby Mosier 182 66 98 346
Colorado 4-H 103 C Taylor Ruch 173 92 80 345
Michigan - Calhoun 142B  Avery Aden 190 66 88 344
Ohio Quarter Horse 186 A Allison Lamantia 189 64 90 343
Michigan - Calhoun 141 A Kellie Harris 165 84 92 341
Missouri 4-H 157 B Rachel Hasty 153 86 100 339
Maryland 4-H 138 C  Tara McKenna 171 68 100 339
Wisconsin 4-H 221 A Maya Powalisz-Trc 163 76 98 337
Minnesota - Washington 153 C  Meghan Walsh 176 76 84 336
Indiana - Whitley 121 A Jarrett Ocken 169 74 90 333
Virginia - Gloucester FF; 211 A Mariah Rubbico 169 70 94 333
Idaho - JC Riders 111 A Julia Matthews 162 74 96 332
Nebraska 4-H 161 A Marie Day 164 82 82 328
Texas Quarter Horse 209D Camryn Stetter 160 84 82 326
Virginia 4-H 228C  Bailey Corley 171 68 84 323
Michigan - Calhoun 143 C  Hailey Davis 193 60 68 321
Wisconsin 4-H 224D Maddie Radtke 156 74 90 320
Indiana - Whitley 122 B Emma Waugh 171 60 86 317
Ohio - Union 184D Sarah LaPoint 179 46 90 315
Virginia - Gloucester FF; 213 C  Angie Turner 180 52 82 314
Nebraska 4-H 164D Ryan Sedlacek 173 76 64 313
Kentucky 4-H 133C Grace Grider 166 56 82 304
Virginia - Gloucester FF; 212 B Carol O'Brien 170 54 76 300
Wisconsin 4-H 223 C Kinsey Ninnemann 184 38 78 300
Virginia - Blacksburg FF, 218 C  Anna Shelor 169 62 68 299
Virginia 4-H 227B  Lainey Butler 174 40 80 294
Colorado 4-H 102B  Ryan Brown 156 48 58 262
Missouri 4-H 158 C  Mackenzie Loesch 151 42 60 253
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